
 RESEDA PARK - PHASE II 
 Short - 32 Miles - 800 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 730 ft): 

Reseda Park (Victory & Reseda) in Reseda 
 
START EAST ON VICTORY BLVD 

 
0.0 

 
0.4 

R - LINDLEY AVE 0.4 0.4 
L - OXNARD ST.  0.8 1.1 
R - ALDEA AVE. 1.9 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BURBANK BLVD. 2.5 0.4 
R - BALBOA BLVD. (cross Ventura Blvd.) 2.9 1.1 
R - RANCHO ST.  4.0 0.4 
JOG L/R TO CONT. RANCHO ST 4.4 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CURVE R INTO WHITE OAK AVE 4.7 0.3 
CURVES L AND BCMS VALLEY VISTA BL 5.0 0.8 
R - NESTLE AVE. (At T) 5.8 0.2 
L - TARZANA DR. 6.0 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AVENIDA HACIENDA 6.1 0.1 
L - WELLS DR.  6.2 1.1 
R - TO STAY ON WELLS DR 7.3 0.7 
R - TO STAY ON WELLS DR AGAIN 8.0 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OAKDALE AVE. 8.2 0.5 
R - REDWING ST. 8.7 0.2 
L - CORBIN AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 8.9 0.2 
L - MARTHA ST (Next to Frwy) 9.1 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LUBAO AVE. 9.4 0.5 
L - OXNARD ST. 9.9 1.4 

 
To avoid 4.8 miles of rolling hills, Cont. Oxnard St 

5 miles to end and skip shaded portion below 
 
 L - DE SOTO AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 

 
11.3 

 
0.9 

 R - COSTANSO ST. 12.2 0.5 
 L - COMERCIO LN.  12.7 0.1 
JOG R/L INTO COMERCIO AVE 12.8 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BEAR L INTO CANOGA AVE 13.1 0.2 
 R - DUMETZ RD. 13.3 0.8 
 R - SAN FELICIANO DR.  14.1 0.7 
 L - INTO AVE. SAN LUIS 14.8 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 R - SHOUP AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 15.1 0.8 
 L - OXNARD ST. 15.9 2.2 
R - EL ESCORPION RD (Into Sylvan St.) 18.1 0.6 
L - PETERSON AVE. 18.7 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - FRIAR ST. (At T) 18.8 0.1 
R - LOCKHURST DR. 18.9 0.4 
R - KITTRIDGE ST.  (At T) 19.3 0.1 
L - PETERSON AVE. 19.4 0.2 
   

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
R - VANOWEN ST. 19.6 0.2
R - PLATT AVE. 19.8 1.2

 
LUNCH at Victory & Platt 

So many choices--which will you pick? 
After Lunch . . . Continue Platt 

 
L - HATTERAS ST. 

 
21.0

 
1.1

L - FALLBROOK AVE. 22.1 1.7
R - SHERMAN WAY 23.8 2.0
R - DE SOTO AVE 25.8 0.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - KITTRIDGE ST.  26.5 0.5
R - TO STAY ON KITTRIDGE ST 27.0 0.6
      Bcms GILMORE ST 
L - WINNETKA AVE. (At T) 27.6 0.2
R - ARCHWOOD ST. 27.8 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - QUAKERTOWN AVE  27.9 0.1
L - INTO KITTRIDGE ST. 28.0 1.3
L - WILBUR AVE. 29.3 0.3
R - VANOWEN ST. 29.6 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LINDLEY AVE. 30.6 0.5
R - VICTORY BLVD. 31.1 0.4
RETURN TO START AT PARK 31.5 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 10/97      Last Scheduled 03/10/24 

 Next Week: 
 Ivan Is Not So Terrible  



 RESEDA PARK - PHASE II 
 Short - 32 Miles - 800 Feet (mapping software) 
 PROTECTIVE HELMETS ARE TOTAL  NEXT 
 REQUIRED ON ALL WHEELMEN RIDES MILES  TURN 

  
START LOCATION (Elev. 730 ft): 

Reseda Park (Victory & Reseda) in Reseda 
 
START EAST ON VICTORY BLVD 

 
0.0 

 
0.4 

R - LINDLEY AVE 0.4 0.4 
L - OXNARD ST.  0.8 1.1 
R - ALDEA AVE. 1.9 0.6 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - BURBANK BLVD. 2.5 0.4 
R - BALBOA BLVD. (cross Ventura Blvd.) 2.9 1.1 
R - RANCHO ST.  4.0 0.4 
JOG L/R TO CONT. RANCHO ST 4.4 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
CURVE R INTO WHITE OAK AVE 4.7 0.3 
CURVES L AND BCMS VALLEY VISTA BL 5.0 0.8 
R - NESTLE AVE. (At T) 5.8 0.2 
L - TARZANA DR. 6.0 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - AVENIDA HACIENDA 6.1 0.1 
L - WELLS DR.  6.2 1.1 
R - TO STAY ON WELLS DR 7.3 0.7 
R - TO STAY ON WELLS DR AGAIN 8.0 0.2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - OAKDALE AVE. 8.2 0.5 
R - REDWING ST. 8.7 0.2 
L - CORBIN AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 8.9 0.2 
L - MARTHA ST (Next to Frwy) 9.1 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LUBAO AVE. 9.4 0.5 
L - OXNARD ST. 9.9 1.4 

 
To avoid 4.8 miles of rolling hills, Cont. Oxnard St 

5 miles to end and skip shaded portion below 
 
 L - DE SOTO AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 

 
11.3 

 
0.9 

 R - COSTANSO ST. 12.2 0.5 
 L - COMERCIO LN.  12.7 0.1 
JOG R/L INTO COMERCIO AVE 12.8 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
BEAR L INTO CANOGA AVE 13.1 0.2 
 R - DUMETZ RD. 13.3 0.8 
 R - SAN FELICIANO DR.  14.1 0.7 
 L - INTO AVE. SAN LUIS 14.8 0.3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 R - SHOUP AVE. (Cross under Frwy) 15.1 0.8 
 L - OXNARD ST. 15.9 2.2 
R - EL ESCORPION RD (Into Sylvan St.) 18.1 0.6 
L - PETERSON AVE. 18.7 0.1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - FRIAR ST. (At T) 18.8 0.1 
R - LOCKHURST DR. 18.9 0.4 
R - KITTRIDGE ST.  (At T) 19.3 0.1 
L - PETERSON AVE. 19.4 0.2 
   

CONTINUED IN NEXT COLUMN 
   
   
   
   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
R - VANOWEN ST. 19.6 0.2
R - PLATT AVE. 19.8 1.2

 
LUNCH at Victory & Platt 

So many choices--which will you pick? 
After Lunch . . . Continue Platt 

 
L - HATTERAS ST. 

 
21.0

 
1.1

L - FALLBROOK AVE. 22.1 1.7
R - SHERMAN WAY 23.8 2.0
R - DE SOTO AVE 25.8 0.7
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L - KITTRIDGE ST.  26.5 0.5
R - TO STAY ON KITTRIDGE ST 27.0 0.6
      Bcms GILMORE ST 
L - WINNETKA AVE. (At T) 27.6 0.2
R - ARCHWOOD ST. 27.8 0.1
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - QUAKERTOWN AVE  27.9 0.1
L - INTO KITTRIDGE ST. 28.0 1.3
L - WILBUR AVE. 29.3 0.3
R - VANOWEN ST. 29.6 1.0
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R - LINDLEY AVE. 30.6 0.5
R - VICTORY BLVD. 31.1 0.4
RETURN TO START AT PARK 31.5 

See Us on the Web at LAWheelmen.org 
Problems with this route?  E-mail: routes@lawheelmen.org 

Revised 10/97      Last Scheduled 03/10/24 

 Next Week: 
 Ivan Is Not So Terrible  
 


